
 

 

 

 

PACE Spirit Wear 

Support our Teachers! 

PACE has a new online clothing store where families will be able to 
purchase spirit wear! You will be able to purchase directly from the 

website. The funds raised from this endeavor will go towards bonuses 
for our wonderful teachers. Shirts/beanies/sweatshirts and more are 
available with our new school logo. Spirit day is every Friday and 
students while students may wear these items any day, Friday it is 

especially encouraged! The site is live now: 

https://stores.inksoft.com/ccsgear/shop/home 

 

Amazing Race Sign ups and Donations 

Form a four member team and join in the fun! The Amazing Race is 
happening on October 19th and we are still taking team sign ups and 
looking for volunteers to help us put on the event. To sign up please go 

to the following website: 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/the-amazing-race-tickets-
72078708357?aff=ebdssbeac 

If you would like to donate, you can go our Mighty Cause page: 

https://www.mightycause.com/event/Ccsamazingrace 

 

 

Birthdays: 
Students:  
Ezra Fly 10th               September 29th 
Evan VanBeek 10th      September 30th 
Henrietta Fulcher 5th    September 30th 

Ireland McDuffie 1st     October 1st 

Aidan Villarreal K        October 2nd 

Aidyn McKinney 7th   October 3rd 
Isaiah Garcia 7th      October 4th 
Paxton Duffield 3rd   October 5th 
Liam McKeown 3rd    October 5th 
 

Pledge and Prayer Leaders: 

September 30th   Henrietta Fulcher 

October 1st            Aidyn McKinney 

October 2nd        Isaiah Garcia 
October 3rd        Liam McKeown 
October 4th         Ireland McDuffie  
 

This Week’s Events: 
October 1st- Volleyball (MS) 4:30pm & (V) 
5:30pm @ Grady vs. Grady 
October 3rd- Volleyball (V) 4:30pm @ CCS 
vs. Logan 
October 4th- Soccer 4:00pm @ CCS vs. 
Roswell JV 
October 5th- Soccer 1:00pm @ Truth or 
Consequences vs. Hot Springs  
 

Upcoming Dates: 
October 11-14th- NO SCHOOL- Fall Break 
October 10th- Soccer 4:00pm @ CCS vs. 
Portales  
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Moms in Prayer International 

Moms in Prayer will be visiting our school on October 
9th to hold a special prayer session in the high school 

chapel. You are welcome to come and join in the 
prayer service. Their vision is that every school in the 

world would be covered in prayer. That every 
individual can make a difference as they reach out 
to God in prayer. This will take place right after the 

announcements at 8:15am. A flyer regarding this 
service will be attached to this email as well. We 

hope to see you there! 

 

Updated Menu 

An updated Menu will be attached to this 
email. A few small changes were made. 

Thank you!  

 

Volleyball & Soccer Games 

Home games are held at the following places: 

               - Soccer: AYSO fields off of 14th/Norris 

               - Volleyball: Gym at the Hinkle Campus 

 

 
 
 

Friday Sales Schedule 2019-2020 
Fri, Aug 23- 9th 
Fri, Aug 30- 6th 

Fri, Sept 6- 1st: Miss K 
Thurs, Sept 12- 2nd 

Fri, Sept 20- 1st: Mrs. Burdell 
Fri, Sept 27- 8th (Doughnuts/Baked Goods) 

Fri, Oct 4- 4th 
Thurs, Oct 10- K: Mrs. Anderson 

Fri, Oct 18- 10th 
Fri, Oct 25- 7th 
Fri, Nov 1- 12th 
Fri, Nov 8- 11th 
Fri, Nov 15- 3rd 
Fri, Nov 22- 5th 
Fri, Dec 6- PK 

Fri, Dec 13- K: Mrs. Curry 
 

Fri, Jan 10- 9th 
Fri, Jan 17- 1st: Mrs. Burdell 

Fri, Jan 24- 1st: Miss K 
Fri, Jan 31- 4th 
Fri, Feb 7- 7th 

Fri, Feb 14- 6th 
Fri, Feb 21- 8th 

Fri, Feb 28- 12th 
Fri, Mar 6- PK 

Fri, Mar 13- 11th 
Fri, Apr 3- 5th 

Thurs, Apr 9- 3rd 
Fri, Apr 17- K: Mrs. Curry 

Fri, Apr 24- 2nd 
Fri, May 1- 10th 

Fri, May 8- K: Mrs. Anderson 
Fri, May 15- PACE 

 

 

 


